
HIV Community Planning Council  
Name  Affiliation/Seat  Phone Number  Email 

Chuck Adams    (650) 771‐6247  cdapaca@yahoo.com 

Orin Allen     (510) 402‐6684  orin68@gmail.com 

Margot Antonetty  DPH/ Housing and Urban 
Health 

(415) 554‐2642  margot.antonetty@sfdph.org 

Bill Blum  HHS/Primary Care  (415) 437‐6346  bill.blum@sfdph.org 

Jackson Bowman  Huckleberry Youth 
Programs 

(415) 745‐3546  jbowman@huckleberryyouth.org 

Ben Cabangun    (951) 445‐0373  ab.cabangun@gmail.com 

Cesar Cadabes  UCSF  (323) 376‐8898  cesar.cadabes@gmail.com 

Ed Chitty  Kaiser  (415) 833‐4258  edward.chitty@kp.org 

Billie Cooper    (415) 424‐1721  msbilliecooper@yahoo.com 

Michael Discepola  San Francisco AIDS 
Foundation, Stonewall 
Project 

(415) 487‐3102  mdiscepola@sfaf.org 

Cicily Emerson  Marin DPH  (415) 413‐3373  cemerson@marincounty.org 

Elaine Flores    (415) 299‐7284  daffybugs03@yahoo.com 

Matt Geltmaker  San Mateo County Health 
System 

(650) 573‐2077  mgeltmaker@smcgov.org 

David Gonzalez 
Community Co‐Chair 

Homeless Youth Alliance  (408) 823‐2392  dgonzalez.cpg@gmail.com  

Dean Goodwin 
Government Co‐Chair 

HHS  (628) 206‐7675  dean.goodwin@sfdph.org 

Paul Harkin  Glide Foundation  (415) 674‐5180  pharkin@glide.org 

Ron Hernandez    (415) 867‐7482  rhonhern@yahoo.com 



HIV Community Planning Council  
Bruce Ito  Mayor’s Office of Housing 

and Community 
Development 

(415) 701‐5558  bruce.ito@sfgov.org 

Lee Jewell    (415) 552‐5552  rljinsf@gmail.com 

Dominique Johnson    (415) 808‐9527  dominiquerjohnson48@yahoo.co
m 

Juba Kalamka  St. James Infirmary  (415) 554‐8494  juba.kalamka@stjamesinfirmary.
org 

Thomas Knoble 
Government Co‐Chair 

CHEP  (415) 437‐6214   thomas.knoble@sfdph.org 

T.J. Lee‐Miyaki  San Francisco AIDS 
Foundation, Positive Force 

(415) 724‐1272  tjleeinsfca@gmail.com 

Helen Lin  Ward 86  (415) 577‐9579  Helen.Lin@ucsf.edu 

Jessie Murphy  UCSF, Alliance Health 
Project 

(415) 502‐7583  jessie.murphy@ucsf.edu 

Ney Nascimento  Shanti Project    rnascimento@shanti.org 

Irma Parada  DPH, Jail Health Services  (415) 581‐3141  irma.parada@sfdph.org 

Ken Pearce    (415) 863‐3304  kwpsf2@gmail.com 

Wayne Rafus   LGBT Center  (510) 228‐2654  wayner@sfcenter.org 

Darpun Sachdev  DPH, LINCS  (415) 487‐5501  darpun.sachdev@sfdph.org 

Michael Shriver 
Community Co‐Chair 

  (415) 235‐0464  dadanation@gmail.com 

Charles Siron    (415) 655‐3008  charlessiron@gmail.com 

Gwen Smith  DPH, Southeast Health 
Center 

(415) 671‐7057  gwensmith@sfdph.org 

Michelle Spence  UCSF, Women’s Specialty 
Clinic 

(415) 353‐7670  Leborah.Spence@ucsf.edu 



HIV Community Planning Council  
John Paul Soto  Lutheran Social Services of 

Northern California 
(415) 581‐0891  jpsoto@lssnorcal.org 

Eric Sutter  Shanti Project  (415) 674‐4754  esutter@shanti.org 

Laura Thomas  SF AIDS Foundation  (415) 283‐6366  lthomas@drugpolicy.org 

Linda Walubengo 
Community Co‐Chair 

SF AIDS Foundation  (571) 340‐7876  lwalubengo@catholiccharitiessf.o
rg 

       

Mark Molnar  Program Director, 
Volunteer and Community 
Support Services (VCSS) 

(415) 674‐4726  mmolnar@shanti.org 

Ali Cone  Program Manager, VCSS  (415) 674‐4751  acone@shanti.org 
 

Dave Jordan  Program Manager, HCPC  (415) 674‐4720  djordan@shanti.rog 

Melina Clark  Program Coordinator   (510) 301‐6977  mclark@shanti.org 

 


